MATH
Name: Date: MONKS

Adding Decimals WORKSHEET

13.87 8.26 187.31 786.76
+ 30.69 + 3.14 + 44,87 + 9.34
5.53 17.87 87.89 661.66
+ 1.43 + 23.19 + 65.04 + 50.47
670.37 838.9 289.3 28.8
472.8 554.7 188.5 34.7
+ 937.2 + 32.3 + 37.7 + 3.6
625.8 63.88 87.87
57.3 57.33 24.23
+ 644 + 82.17 + 78.78




Name:

MONKS

Adding Decimals WORKSHEET

13.87
+ 30.69

44.56

5.53
+ 1.43

8.26
+ 3.14

6.96

670.37
472.8
+ 937.2

11.40

17.87
+ 23.19

2,080.37

625.8
57.3
+ 644

41.06

838.9
554.7
+ 32.3

747.5

1,425.9

63.88
57.33
+ 82.17

203.38

Answers

187.31
+ 44.87

232.18

87.89
+ 65.04

786.76
+ 9.34

152.93

289.3
188.5
+ 37.7

796.10

661.66
+ 50.47

.96

87.87
24.23
+ 78.78

712.13

28.8
34.7
+ 3.6

190.88

67.1




